B

{.,

{

o B

{

(

|

{,

L L

ST A

TE

S R

16202319 22~Apr-1993

0101
0102
010
Q104
010%
0201
(10202
opaloled
0204
QE0N
0206
QR0L
. OEOR
HEROS
S
QHOS
0401,
0501

L1; 0601
TR on02
0605
0701
0702
0801
OBOD
080

- 0804
OPO1
0902
1001

rdi 1002

1003
1004
100%
1006
Bk 610 3 X
1201

1202

1805
1204
1205
1206
1301
bl € 101 ¢
1501
1802
1503
1601

4
-
Vi

i
4

4

]

STAUNTO
STAUNMTO
STAUNTO
STAUMTO
STAUNTO
B Y] e )
Ml 0L
5 R | R
KR
AT
M. oLt
CAHOKIA
CAHDKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOK A
CaHEHOKIA
HOMEY
SHAWS F
NILWOOD

NILWOOD

MILWOOD
GIRARD

GILRaRD

VEIRDER
VERDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEM
DORCHES

DORCHESTER

(i LI ESE

aF

vVOTE

Registered VYoters -

Ballots

Fercent of Registered Voters

Ballots

Fercent of Registered Voters

M
2
B
M 4
e

VE
Y
VE
VEE
VE
VE

i

>
7

& LRy e

on

&

]
o

4

]

OINT
GINT
1

1

"

1

<3
£

-t

4
TER

P b

(S )

BULLESELE (o

Gl 1B o

Gil1LESPIE

GILLESE

Pk

B

1

L T

GILLESFIE &

ERUSHY

CARLINVILLE

CaARLINY

CARLIMVILLE

CaRLINY

CARLINVILLE

CaRL INY

MOUMT

TELE

1K R

LR R

Tl E

L\

SOUTH OTTER

MORTH O
BUMKER
BUNEER
BUMKEPR
HILY#aRD

e
HELE) 4
e i B
HILL

£33

Caat

Cast

TOTAL

BLAME

i

i

MACOUFIM COUNTY, ILLINOIS
CONSOLIUATED ELECTION

AFRIL 20, 1992

‘)
&HO1
g4z
820
4
n7e
4
HEO
a6
08
G415
196

861

724
194
GG
188
sS4
Lay
119
Lie
519
L, 86
509

o

&P
S
41
708
BéHE
7
74
2
Ead
KRG oY
AL
. 1O
&HYE
By
ol
PED
A
@i4
g |
S5
et % 2
b
S0

&/8
&7
EU
455

2F8

202

i )
142
P
A
A
270
g
Er
HO2
& i
o

R
B A S

G
&HY
e
1é8
R
404
g
KR
OB

iy e
et e

104,
75
84
445

1l ki

109

a7z

268

G

1356

=T

HE4

Lie

167

273

114

HEA

a

Lol
0o on ol

46 .26
43,59
R
SEL.49
(7 &0
P 3
P o)
BT S
20,28
50.88
D422
17.86
42.97
7 i s

22.468
4,91
Sl Lol
RO 65
&H5 L 08
a2 R
R
Tdyia BVF
(T
Sl.67
40,42
57 .64
S4.70
48 .80
4,02
17.84
14.51
Y20
6 AR
1 LR 0
L avey
R 8 P
HE.74
38,40
47 .
49, 4%
Rl
2
AP0
28.26
Sh. b4
eRL &)

Dh. B4

&

G TR o e

Fage

&
(]

L I 5]
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.17

s o k) w SN

Q.00

0.00

0.00

Qud
ale I )
0.238
GO0
Q00
0.18
EAe
e Tn)
000
0.00
Q.00
0.19
Q.09

%}
'

(=8 ol ol

COMNO = OO0 O s b

a
3

1
3

0. 20
O.58
0.00
0.00
0.71
«=0.00
0.00
{1, B
0.00
.00
0.00
« 0,00
AL

1 0.14
1 QL s
2 Q.56
G 0.00
4.000.48
1

3

R e R e e o R o N o R

3
=

S S el e llos st

Q.22
Q.00
0.2

"

0 0.00
4 Q.44
Qw00

«0.20



BT T - T g - i e A
P 16302819 2 R A

L7041
1801
1901
1902
2001
2007
101
2102
2103
12201
2RO
2207
2H01
g

2302
2401
2501
2502

2601

TOTAL
L WHITE
| BREEN

F O

BIRI

SOUTH FaLMYRA 1
SOUTH FalLMYRa 2
MORTH FALMYRA 1
MORTH FALMYRA 2
BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTONM 2
BRIGHTON =
SHIFMAN 1
SGHIFMAN 2
BHIFMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHEGTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUNMD
Bakk 1

BaRR 2
SCOTTVILLE

wN AL LU

B LR

ORAMGE

i

f:Z'

Y a

T

E

C

oo
i
e}

i

i)
207
iy 4}
147
L
P2
HEO
414
1,242
BME&
142

A L
262
268
188

ey
Ko 2L

144
« 274

20,414
26,413
11,247
b, 420

2,506

b )
danon

e A £ e
&Y IR e e
et O T S S B
41 B7.89
1lé6 36,83

PR 5 s SR e R e
A S
oS DA £ Gl 2l
g 28,50
Vi R Ny
HiP e D

ol B4 18,58
IO GG

s T el
4o NG g )

b LR B 9
vdralilia 0¥ o 6

e . O S

DO

~m
A

1e 898 By a0
11,634 38,25
10,5411 mdl o
H,816 23,93
1,892 29.46
AFRL s oy

R
o

Rt L
] 0.00
] Q.00
4 i A
{3 0.00
O 0.00
4 QL
] 0.00
{3 0.00
@ .16
QO

£ oy
& bl

0.00
O e Ty
G 0.00
1 Q.&7
1 Q.52
Q .00
{ 0.00

Ao e

i Q.16
45 .16
47 0.18

o] ¥
P ] w & O

2 0.14
Lowal.04



0

F S

(il

0101
010z
L Q10=
0104
0105
001
Q2GR
QR0
0204
0205
DE06
0301
QO
QR0
0304
QHOR
0401
Q501
| Q601
Q602
O60E
G701
Q702
0801
0802
Q80=
Q804
0201
Q902
1001

e 1002

1003
1004
1005
1006
1101
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1204
| 1301

i 3 oY

1501
1502
1503
1401

Bl
L9 22-Apr 1990

I S

Vi S B S
il obs
8 Ballots
Y Ballots
10 Radlobs

STAUNTON 1
STARUNTON 2
STAUNTON =
STAUNTON 4

STAUNTON

Ml
M
3
R
M.
e

R i

I e
Ul
LT s
QLIVE 4
UHL B
OLIVE &

CaHORIa 1
CAaHOKIA 2
CAHOKIA =
CaHOKIA 4
CAHOKIA &
HOMEY FOINY
SHAWSE FOINT
MILWOOD 1
MILwoon z
MILWOOn =
GIRARD

GIRARD
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VI RTEN

S

LK

VIRIEN 4
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2

Gl SEE

sl R G 4

R I C e S
Gl BSERE: 6
BRUSHY MOURND
CARLIMVILLE 1
CARLIMVILLE 2
CARLINVILLE =
CARLINMVILLE 4
CARLINVILLE =
CARLIMVILLE &
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER

RUNKER HILL
BUMKER RT3
RUNKER HILL

e

HILYARD

e

Caal

Lo 5

Bl £

P

| 54
W

MACQUF TN COUNTY,
COMBOLIDATED ELECTION
195

WHIT

AFRTL 20,

Cast — GREEN

Cast

Cast -~

Cast

e

F LMK

£

DFAbGE

T

T GNOLS

41,
105

1%
P
Q

S
& &

&

119
&l

&

¥

17

@

114
S

3

Faoge



-8 % ® §-¢ % % 9 9% ¢ % -9 o e -9 ¢ ¢ o

= e e — —

AT Y I Ve oyt gl g e



23008 B M R o 1 o = R G A 0T B cee B A T
14502319 22-Apr—1993
MACOUFRIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
COMSQLIDATEDR ELECTION
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CITY OF RENLD - MAYOR

1t IND - ELSIE TRASK
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MACOUFIN COUNTY,

COMSOLIDATED El

APRIL 20, 1993

CITY OF BENMLD - TREASURER
L& INDL — CATHERIME A. (KATHY) McDANIEL
CITY OF BREMLL - ALUERMAN WARD 1
i IND — ART RERTAGNOLLI
CITY OF BEMLID - ALDERMAN WARD 2
ig IND ~ MICHAEL RORBIMSOM
CITY OF BRENLD - ALDERMAN WARD =
T LRI = BT OR S EaRE
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MACOURIN COUMTY, ILLINOLS
COMBOLIDATEDR ELECTION
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AFRIL 20, 199

OF BUNKER HILL - RAYQFR

2 IO - MORMAN E. SMITH

S INDE -~ GLEMN E. RRUCKERT
OF BUNKER HILL -~ CLERK

S IND —- BAREBARA E. GIRTH
OF BUNKER HILL - TREASURER
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DO o0 T O 2 . n . .
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Qegoiml . 0L TVE & - " " .
0206 MT. ODLIVE & - !’ . "
Q0L CAHOKIA 1 P "
0202 CAHOKIA 2 - - - .
QGE0E CAHOKRIA = " . . -
QR04 CAHOKIA 4 . " u "
Q205 CaAHOKIA & p - “ n
0401 HOWMEY FOINT » “ : "
0501 SHAWS FOINT S "
0601 WILWOOD 1 . " . "
0602 MILWOOL 2 P . u
D&02 NILWOOD = - “ .
0701 GIRARD 1 - . " "
Q702 GlRakn 2 . “ . »
0801 VIRDEN 1 i .
0802 VIRDEN 2 . - . u
0803 VIRNEN =2 . . “ .
0804 VIRDEN 4 " “ . »
QP01 DORCHESTER 1 = . . »
OP0Z NORCHESTER 2 - “ . P
SOOI (RS TR wliaili e S ,
ROGSGRIEL EGEEE g . » "
20 I E A AR s 2 ol - " - P
1004 GILLESFIE 4 - - . »
100 G L ESETE & - - " “
1006 GILLESFIE & " " . “
1101 BRUSHY MOUND Vol “
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 " 4 - .
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 s " a .
1203 CARLINVILLE = . » . .
1204 CARLINMVILLE 4 " “ o u
120% CARLINVILLE % a “ v .
1206 CARLINVILLE & e e iy -
1201 SOUTH OTTER . - "
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L1501 RUNEER HILL 1 4 ta 110 «Q0 L8o 149
Fege MUNMKER (HTLIE . - .
1503 BUMKER HILL = 1O¥ e 215 15 &
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1701 FOLK . el sua R n .
1801 BIRD - 4 “ " u
19031 SOQUTH PALMYRA 1 - . - - .
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 . - . . .
2001 MORTH PALFMYRA 1 " . " - a
2002 HORTH FALMYRA 2 " . » u .
2101 BEIGHTOM 1 ' . a et o u .
2102 BRIGHTON 2 . u . “ .
2108 BRRIGHTOM = . 5 - . u
<201 SHIFPMAN 1 - . - - .
22028 SHIFMAN 2 - i . - .
2003 SHIFMAN = u . - “ "
E00 BHESTERETELER . sl ettt i » .
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2308 RARR 2 Cpi “ . . «
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MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
AFRIL 20, 199%
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CITY OF CARLINVILLE - CLEREK
20 DEM — SANDRA HICHS
CITY OF CARLINVILLE - TREASURER
b DEF - RAYMOMD "ROCKY® RHOADS
CETY OF CARLINVILLE - ALDERMAN WARD 1
4 YEAR TERHM
A BER i CEATT HETMZ
CITY OF CARLINVILLE -~ ALDERMAN WARD 1
& YEaR UMEXFIRED TERM ’
=P OEM ~ MICHAEL W. JANSSEN
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0304 CAHOKIA 4 i ’ g 5

0205 CaHOKIA = g 5 : i

0401 HOMEY FOINT i i . g’

O5Q) SHAWS FOINT y 5 0 it

04601 MILWOOD 1 . G y :

04602 MILWOOD 2 : : " % < h

0403 NMILWOOD = s . i i

OF01 GIRARD 1 s i i b
0702 GIRARD 2 i i : 5

0801 VIRDEM 1 it » b .

OHO0E VIRDEN 2 . g b g

O8OR VIRDEN = i g d i

0804 VIRDEN 4 . 2 i § .

0901 NORCHESTER 1 i G 9 ;

0902 DORCHESTER 2 i i . i

1001 GILLESFIE 1 . 4 A p
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GG R ) B SR e e “ - .
XEL0.70 PR 1 B 2 . a : ¢

1004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESFIE
1U06 BILLESEIED . . » "
1101 RBRUSHY MOUND - - " ’
1201 CARLIMUILLE 1 (A 129 lag 1as
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 L7F i . p
1203 CARLINVILLE = 274 o P " .
1204 CARLINMVILLE 4 ke Lol - .
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1401 NORTH OTTER ; " . g
1501 BUMKER HILL 1 : : ; 4
1502 RUNKER HILL 2 : . : :
1503 BUMKER HILL 3 . . : :
1601 HILYARD X ! y ¢
1701 FOLK . . . .
1801 RIRD . v ) :
1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 : : . L
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 : ; - i
.| 2001 WORTH FALMYRA 1 . g ‘ .
2002 NORTH FALMYRA 2 : : : :
2101 BRIGHTON 1 ¢ ’ : ;
2102 BRIGHTOM 2 . : i .
210% BRIGHTON 3 ; y : :
2201 SHIFMAN 1 ; : : ;
2202 SHIFMAN 2 A ; . :
2208 SHIPMAN 3 : : " -
2201 CHESTERFIELD 1 i ; ’ : !
2202 CHESTERFIELD 2 4 ; " ;
2401 WESTERN MOUMD ! : ¢ :
2E0L RARR 1 ! A : :
| 2502 BARR 2 . i : ;
2601 SCOTTVILLE ; : : :

{3

TOTAL N B e T e R Tl
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YELLOW ! 4 : 4
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MACOURIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
COMSOLIDATED ELECTION
ARRIL 20, 1993

CEITY OF CARLIMVILLE - ALUERMAN WaRkD 2

: g DEM ~ JOM GLENM CERaR
R REF — JOE WARD

CITY OF CARLIMVILLE - ALDERMAN WARD =
Hé DEM — RAYMOND E. JAMIESOM
g REF — ROBERT SCHUAR

QLO1L STAUNMTON 1 “ s . »

0102 STAUNTON 2 . . . -
Q103 STAUNMTON = “ ’ “
0104 BTAUNTON 4 . » » .
O1LO% STAUNTON 5 : - . .
L0 5 Sl R {00 ol . PR R
SO ERLE O O SE g " “ “ .
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MACOUFIN COUMTY, ILLINDIS
COMBSQLIDATED ELECTION
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COMSOLINATED ELECTION
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MACOURIN COUNMTY, ITLLINOIS
COMSOLIDATED ELECTION
AFREL RG] 99

CLITY OF VIRDEN - ALUDERMAN WARD 4
2 YEAR UMEXFIRED TERM
108 IND ~ M. KEMT JENMINGS
109 INDr - WILLIAM T. DELICH
VILLAGE OF EBRIGHTON - FREGIDENT
110 IMI ~ GEORGE R. MILLER
VILLAGE OF BRIGHTON - CLERK
2 IMI ~ SANMIORA BURKE
2 1 8724 IND -~ CARQLYMN REED

Ho8cn  1aY

GLOL STAUNTONM 1 -
G102 STAUMTON 2 “
0103 GTAUMTON = s

‘w1 0104 STAUNTON 4 :

QLO% STAUNTON & -
Q201 0MT. 0L TVE o1 " o
D0 MY 0L TVE e .
o e ey IR B
04 mT o 0L :
QRO T L 0L IVE
0206 M. OLTUR .
0301 CAHOKIA 1 . wa s
002 CAHOKIA 2 -
Qa0E CAHOKIA = u
Oa04d CAMOKIA 4 -
Q05 CAHOKIA T "
G401 HOMEY FOINT "
GE01 SHAWS FOINT . “nwn
G601 MILWOaD L -
GA0Z MILWOOD 2 -
Q403 NILWOOD = .
Q701 GIRARD 1 -
Q762 GIRARD & .
Q801 VIRIEM 1 . Quwas
0E02 VIROEN 2 =t
Q803 VIRDEN = 45
08304 VIRDEN 4 R
0901 DORCHESTER 1 .
0902 DORCHESTER 2 -
oo T ESERTE 1 “ wwmn
1002 BILLESELE & -
1008 GILIESEIE
LOoo4 GILLESFIE
1005 6ILUESHTIE
1086 IGILLESRIE & “
1101 BRUSHY MOUNMD . waun
1201 CARLINVILLE
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i
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5
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1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 -
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SOUTH FaLBYRA 1
SOUTH PaALNMYRA 2
MORTH FALFYRA 1
MORTH FaALMYRA 2
BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTONM 2
BRIGHTON =
SHIFMaN
SHIPM&N
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1204 CARLINVILLE
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16302819 22-Apr—19293

VILLAGE OF RRIGHTUON -
RO E (F O
iz bl IRl
114 PR
115 T
116 LRI o
o 67 DM e

QLOL SBTAUMTON L
D102 STAUNTON
QL0 STAUNMTON
0104 STAUNMTON
OLOE STAUNTON

SO0 MGGl
OROF ML BLINE
Qros Mo gL IveE
0204 MT. OLIVE
020N MTLBE O VE
0206 HMT. OLIVE
=01 CAHOKIA 1

DRI SR g

X}

o U SR SRR

Q02 CAHOKIA 2
Oa0m CAHOKIA =
004 CAHOKIA 4
Q0% CAHOKIA &

0401 HOWEY POINMT
Q501 SHAWSs FOINT
0601 NILWOOD L
04602 MILWOOD X
a0z NILWOOD =
0701 GIRARD 1
Q702 GIRARD
0801 VIRDENM 1
0802 VIRDENM Z
Q80E VIRDEM =
0804 VIRDEN 4
0901 DORCHESTER 1
0902 DORCHESTER 2
1001 GILLESEIE ']
LTaGEiGILLESREE @

100G ESETE =

1004 GELLESEFIE 4
1008 GILL ESEIE &
1TGO& BRI ESEEE 16

1101 BRUSHY MOUMD
1200 Eakel IMUTL L
1202 CARLIMVILLE
1203 CARLINVILLE

1205 CARLINMVILLE
1206 CARLIMVILLE
1204 SOUTH DTTER
1401 MORTH OTTER
1501 RUMEER HILL
1502 RUBMKERGHTLL G2

O n A G P

%

o

E Y

A

TRUSTE

JOHN J.
HOMMA W

(6 ] I B G~ B S

COUFIN COUNTY, TLLINOIS

CONSOLITATED ELECTION
AFRIL 20, 1993
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GHESTERE TE] Tie 2
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MACOUF IR COUNTY, ILLINOIS
CONGOLYIOATEDR ELECTION
AERLL 20, 199

VILLAGE OF CHESTERFIELD - FRESIDENTY
‘ et ITMI ~ DAVID EAMLLAKAN
VILLAGE OF CHESTERFIELD - CLERE

Lk I - LINDA AL RHODES
VILLAGE OF CHESTERFIELD - TRUSTEES
MOTE AR

120 IMD - DEANM DUCKELS

1ed INO - JAMET MARERRY

22 IMD - GLEBMM SUTTLES

118 L4 (SRS B e s RS U e

0101 STAUNTON .
QLOZ STAUNTON Z . “ g . P
0103 STAUNTON =

e
3
a
]
=

oy
'

P OLO4 BTAUNTON 4 . “ . " "

OLOS STAUNTON = - “ . . "
ot op M o SR ) B 1LV i | : ", - a 4ww o aa ...
WZOR MTL OLTVE (2 : & . . “ .

SO OLAGE
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 “ . - a -
DO MY OLTOE - : . " -
e R 0L U . “ . « "
A0l CAHOKIA

=
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=
s

1 . - . R e
OR0E CaHORIAs 2 . u - " “
Q302 CAHOKIA = " . . u -

Q204 CAHOKIA :
0z0% CAHOKIA & “ - . i “
0401 HOMEY FOINT “ . . a .
0501 SHAWS FOINT " . . i e e
D601 MILWOODR 1 - . . s -
0602 MILWOOOD 2 : . . . "
0603 MILWOOD =

B
s
o
8
=

L
8
£
]
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0701 GIRARD 1 P . a P “
Q708 GIRARD 2 - - - 5 5
0801 VIRDEN 1 . . - CH R R
OBOZ VIRIEN 2 . “ - “ .
0803 VIRDEN = . - n - u

0804 VIRDEN 4 e " “ u .

i 0901 DORCHESTER 1 . “ " . -

VPO HRCHESTER 17 _ - - u u e
1001 GILLESFIE ~

ot
3
3

& B ® ¥ n R B R aR

LGOS il L EGETE . o 3 . . . .
1002 GILLESFIE 2 . - . " .
1004 GILLESFIE 4 . . : . .
IR LA R B e o S . . “ - “

1006 GILLESEIE & - . “ . -
1101 BRUSHY HMOUND - : . il e e i
L1201l CARLIMVILLE 1 . . s " "
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 " . - o .
[ 3803 CARLIMVILLE = - = - . .
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 u “ " u -
1205 CARLIMUILLE & - . - - -
12086 CARLIMVILLE & ; . w - R e
1301 SDUTH OTTER : . - - -
1401 NORTH QTTER ' » .
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TR0 1 BUNKER HILE " . - " "
To08 RUNKEROHILL @ » “ u . .
1503 BUMKER HILL 2 - - . “ .
1601 HILYARD - . " . .
A B N o - x " v
1801 RIRD . ‘ o » - ) e
1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 “ . . . .
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 u " " P "
<001 MORTH FALMYRA 1 = “ . . .
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2 . . " . :
E10d RETGHTON 1 " . “ u -
2102 BRIGHTOM 2 - . o AR RS L
2103 BRIGHTON = “ “ " " -
S201 SHIFHMAN 1 - 4 “ - .
2208 BHIFMaAN 2 . P . . "
2el0s  BHIPMAM 3 :
a=0d B STEREGEL Trod 41 nh =
G CHE S TR BB L : - » . ks e e e
2401 WESTERM MOUNMD o 4 5 - “
S50l RARR 1 - - - “ “
G0 RaRR 2 - . . . .
el SEOTTUTILLE . . - " -

t
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LUILLAGE OF DORCHESTER -
! ~ GERALD
VILLAGE CLERK

VILLAGE
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GlLoe
Q1o
0104
0105
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LoR0R
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2219 RE2-Apr-1993

K

OF DORCHESTER -
124 LMDl ~ KaREN
OF DORCHESTER -

L M e e Loy (teh

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS

COMBOLIDATED ELECTION
Rkl 20, 190%

FRESIDENT

We SCHOEMEMANN

8. KMOCHE

TREASURER

gt MDD - JAMES I, WILDER
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STALUMTOM 2
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s Ol R
AR LT
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CAHOKIA 2
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SHAWS FOINT
MILWOOD 1
MILWwoon 2z
MILWOOD 2
GILRARD 1
GLRAaRD
VIRDERM 1
VIRDEN 2
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VIRDEMN 4
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2

“

GLULE SRR 1
GEELESER EC 2
G EGEE
GILLESHIE 4
GBS ERE o5

S M S S
BRUSHY MOUND
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLITMVILLE
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CAaRLIMVILLE
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BUNMKER HILL
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Q702 GIRARD
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16802819 22-Apr-1993
MACOURIN COUNTY, ILLIND
CONSOLIOATED ELECTION
AEREL R0 ] a0

VILLAGE OF DORCHESTER - TRUSTEES

Hiliy YEAR TERM

VOTESEOR

Las ING ~ LYLE HEMRICHS

17 IMIY ~ PARK HEMRICHS

128 IND -~ FRAMK H. J. MENKE
VILLAGE OF DORCHESTER - TRUSTEE
£ YEAR UNEXPIRED TERH
) L IND -~ CHARLES R. KMOCHE
VILLAGE OF EAGARVILLE -~ FRESIDENT

120 IND -~ EDEALE FALLOMI
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1005 GILLESPIE
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1
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BUMKER HILL 1
BUNKER HILL 2
BUNMKER HILL =
HILYARD
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SOUTH FPALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTOM 2
BRIGHTON 3
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERF IELD
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WESTERN MOUND
BaRRE 1
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MACAUFINM COUNMTY, ILLINOIS
CONSOLYDATED ELECTION
AR R e g o

QO VILLAGE OF EAGARVILLE -~ CLERK

121 I TaMaka 8. HKLUTHE
1ad IO — BRREMDA F. SCHOOP

VILLAGE OF EAGARVILLE ~ TRUSTEES
4 YEAR TERH

VOTE
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I, 0105
R R EeR
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QEos
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Q601
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Q80
80

L 0804

0901
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VILLAGE OF EAGARVILLE

A B Sl e S G 1 e A B R T g S

16802819 Z28-Apr-1998

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
COMSOLIDATED ELECTION
AFRIL 20, 1993

< ATRUSTERESG

2 YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM

VIITE

SR
126 IO - MaRK a. RHODES
Ly IND -~ ADOLFH PREVENELL

STRAIGHT FARTY VOTING ~ VILLAGE OF EAST GILLESFIE

138 HER = HEMOERATIE
189 SFLIT RaLLOT

VILLAGE OF EAST GILLESFIE - PRESIDENT
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1101
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[ QLOZ STAUNTON
G104 STAUNTOM

1204 CARLIMVILLE

TR g0 el i R Bk LY TR = BRI W &
16302819 20-Apr-1993

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS

COMSOLIDATED ELECTIOM
AFRIL 20, 1995

VILLAGE OF EAST GILLESFIE - CLERK

141 DEM = MaRTETN L OiTaY Ok
VILLAGE OF EAST GILLESFIE - TRUSTEES
VOTE FOR =

ig2 LEM DOMALD THRONE
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0808 VIRDEN = _
QRO4 VIRDEN 4 .

€8

3
t 3

COP0L DORCHESTER 1 “

0902 DORCHESTER 2 »

1000 GILLESFIE 1 i e
10UREG LRGSR TE 2 "
1008 GILLESFIE = .
1004 GILLESFIE 4 u
1005 GILLESFIE & a
1006 GILLESFIE 6 “

1101 BRUSHY MOUND "
L2013 CARLINVILLE
1808 CARLINVILLE
1203 CARLINVILLE

& 03B e
£

120% CARLINVILLE
1206 CARLIMVILLE
1301 S0UTH OTTER .
1401 MORTH GTTER :

£

&
=

R e R L S

“ u “
= ” u
” - “
= u "
a = o

L A I O I I Y

o « u
o u «
“ “ u
" " "
u = “

# & mowouwwEHwn uuan

n n "

e 4

Fisd G

g = £l £l
o " a

n u "

L T L Y S S S T

“ " “
u ® 3
o " "
“ " u
" " “

L T I R T Y

. - "
- | "
. 3 -
" " "
. » .
s ek o R O
» “ -
. - “
“ “ "
- . -
" « .

" o -
u - "
@ u u
. " B
] ' "

Fade

&



R 5 G T T T T T A e Y e e 2

% 5. 59 9 ¢ 9§ "V v v e 8 o

ko e L RO R S T e



S

ATEMNERNT
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EMILLAGE. OF HETTICK
146 LMD
VILLAGE OF HETTICK

4 YEaR TERM

VOTE

0104
Gl02
0105
G104
GLO%

23
QEOGR
020z
0204
GA0E
D206
GEol
DH02
Qa0
G304

| OEOE

o401

GEOY
Q4601
&GS
Q&6Ow
Q701
Q708
Qa0
0802
QEOn
Q{04
L0
G50
1001
1008
1003
1004
1005
10046
1101
L2011
Leas
120%
1204
Oy
LE0&
1304
L4
LEGL

LR
147 INn

148 L

149 LMD

STAUNMTON
STAUMTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STaUNTON

ot

XA L

& oo

en

L OLATVED T
ME. OLIVE 2
Ml 0L VE
MT. OLIVE 4
MT. OLIVE &5

M. BLIVE
CAHOKIA 1
CaHoKIA 2
CAHOKIA =
CAHOKIA 4
CAHOKIA &
HOMEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
MILWDON 1
MItWoon 2
NILWOOD =
GIRARD 3
GIRARD
VIRDEM
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEM
DORCHESTER 1
NORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE 1
GILLESFIE 2
GILLESFIE =
GILLESFIE 4
GILLESFIE =
GILLESFIE &
BRUSHY MOURND
CARLINVILLE 1
CARLIMVILLE 2
CARLINVILLE =
CARLINVILLE 4
CARLINVILLE =
CARLIMVILLE &
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
BUMKER MILL 1

o
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MACOUFTIM COUNTY, ILLINOIS
CONSUOLIDATED ELECTION
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02219 22~Apr-1993
MACOUFIN COUMTY, ILLINOILS
COMSOLIDATED ELECTION

(1 e WY o i Bl b

UILLAGE OF HETTICK - TRUSTEES
2 YEAaR UNEXPIRED TERM
VB E R

L350 MO — LINDOA MOTLEY

Tt I~ DERRIE SOMMERORN
VILLAGE OF MEDORA - FRESIDENT

152 INIU -~ GEQRGE (SONMY) SCHARDAN
VILLAGE OF MEDORA -~ CLERK

15 IND - REBECCA R. WOOLS
VILLAGE OF MEDORA -~ TREASURER

L ML - FMAREARET HUFF

Sote
iE
)
P
®
=
=
L
et
in
el
s
L
i
Bk
l.a.
pExs
j N
L
-

[(OLO1 STAUNMTOM 1 u - . - "

Q102 STAUNTON 2 A “ 5 E .
0103 STAUNTON = 0 i v 3 A
0104 STAUNMTOM 4 N 4§ E 2 b
01L0% STAUNTON & : . 3 ¥ i
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 4 Sl At : 2
02072 MT. BLIVE 2 it e g . A
02032 MT. OLIVE = A K g . s
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 i : i , b
0205 MT. OLIVE = G A . = :
0206 MT. OLIVE & g u A g y
0201 CAHOKIA 1 it SERE S ey e E .

| 0202 CAHOKIA 2 . > § 5 &

C0ROE CAHOKIA = 2 5 « g g
0504 CAHOKIA 4 o 5 h x L

i

0205 CAHOKIA 5 . . - " “
0401 HOMEY FOINMT . . - . "
0501 8HAWS FOINT . e . "
0601 MILWOOD 1 . - - . -
0602 MILWOODR 2 . - . . -
0&603 NILWOOD = . @ - “ .
0701 GIRARD 1

Q702 GIRARD 2 . 5 . “ .
0801 VIRIEN 1

- % 8ok un o " »

Q804 VIRDEN 4 . ; - . u
0901 DARCHESTER 1 - : . . -
OP0E HORCHESTER 2 . . . . "
1001 GILLESPIE | . sausauns W - .

1002 GBIl ESELEGR . : . - -
1O G 1 ESEEE & : A . .
1004 GILLESFIE 4 - . . . u
100 LI UESERE 5 - . s . .
1006 GILLESFIE & " . . . "
1101 BRUSHY MOUMD : S . .

1201 CARLINVILLE 1 . . i . .

1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 - - - - .
1203 CARLINVILLE = . . . " .
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 = . . - -
12053 CARLINVILLE = . " . . .

1206 CARLINVILLE & . W wes e - .
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MACOURIN COUNMTY, ILLIMOIS
CONBOLIDATED ELECTION
ARPRIL 20, 1993

VILLAGE OF MERDORA ~ TRUSTEES
TYATE FOR . &

155 IND - I, J. EDDLEMAN

156 IND - MARY M. CERUTTI
STRALGHT FARTY VOTING
VILLAGE OF MODESTO AND VILLAGE OF WILSONMVILLE

157 FEOQ -~ FEOFLES

158 SFLIT RALLOT
VILLAGE OF MODESTO - PRESIDENT

159 FEQ - THOMAS THOMPSON : ;

S g [ A 187 L. 108

0101 STAUNTON 1 " 4 f i
0102 STAUNTON 2 8 ’ - 2
“0103 STAUNTON = X 5 : -
0104 STAUNTON
010% STAUNTON

s
=
3
u

X
PR
3
3
=
s

Q201 MTd OLIVE 1 " iy i
e VL 0L T . - " “
0203 MT. OLIVE = s - » .
0204 FMT. OLIVE 4 " - . -
205 MT. OLIVE = - - - “
Snae M O ETUE & n . “ "

0z=01 CAHOKIA 1 “ womiwe ey il i u
QE02 CAHOKIA

23
&

| 0R03 CAHOKIA = . “ " .
GE04 CAHORIA 4 . . “ "
0305 CAHOKIA = : - . .

0401 HOMEY FOINT h k : ¢
0501 SHAWS FOINT ! SRS e BEUSd )
04601 NILWOOD 1 : ; . :
0602 NILWOODD 2 ! g 5 :
0&60E NILWODD : 1 : )
0701 GIRARD 1 : i 4 g
0702 GIRARD 2 ] : : .
0801 VIRDEN 1 : b G SRR S
0802 VIRDEN 2 ; A 4 :

| 0B0# VIRDEN = : S ! :
0804 VIRDEN 4 i A L :
0901 DORCHESTER 1 : : . A
0902 DORCHESTER 2 : s 123 104
1001 GILLESFIE -

. : e “uwneww  w
1O02 G LU EaRTE 2 . . - .
1002 GILLESFIE = . . . u
1004 GILLESFIE 4 . . " "

1005 GILLESFIE = . » . "
1006 GILLESEIE & Ly . . u
1101 BRUSHY MOUND . el = wlralle
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 . " " “
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2

7 = . . n
1203 CARLIMVILLE = . " . "
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 - - . “
1205 CARLIMVILLE = - : “ .
12046 CARLINVILLE & - A R a1

1301 80UTH OTTER . " . »
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VILLAGE OF MORESTO

VOTE FOR &
1al FE

it FEQ

L MELLAGE OF MODESTYTO

i

i}

L bkt
VILLAGE OF MT. CLARE
Léd NI -

Q101 STAUNTON 1

0102 STAUNTON 2
D102 STAUNTON =
T 0104 STAUNTON

OLO5S STAUNTON =

QA0 T A TVE
LSO R
0202 MT. OLIVE =
0204 MT. OLIVE
Q205 BT L (L EVE
0206 MY. QLIVE
0201 CAMOKIA 1
0202 CAHOKIA 2
0203 CAHOKIA
0304 CAHOKIA

F

l"‘-

L

@ op

=

CDROE CAHOKIA =

0401 HOMEY FOINT
0301 SHAWS FOINT
04601 MILWOOD 2
QeUZ NILWOoOn 2
0605 MILWOODR =
0701 GIRARD 1
0702 GIkakRDp 2
Q801 VIRDEN 1
Q808 UIRDEN 2
0808 VIRDEN 3
DBO4 VIRDEN 4
0901 DORCHESTER 1
0902 DORCHESTER 2
1901 GILLESFIE 1
1002 GILLESFIE 2
1008 GILLESFIE =
1004 GILLESFIE 4
1006 Gl LESFIE &
10046 GILLESRIE &

3,

CA10L BRUSHY MOUMD

1201 CARLINVILLE
1202 CARLINVILLE

[ 1203 CARLINVILLE

1204 CARLINVILLE
1205 CARLINVILLE
12086 CARLINVILLE
1201 SOUTH OTTER
1401 MORTH OTTER
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MACOURIN COUNTY, ILLIMNOISG
CONGOLIDATED ELECTION
AFRIL 20, 1993

CLERK
DeabMN aRMOLD
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KASSEL L. NMEWBERRY
NORMAN TURNER
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MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINO
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
AFRIL 20, 1993

VELLAGE SUE [MTL CLARE | -
4 YEakR TERM
ST R | YR .
Lé&o M s S RO R S R E GG R
166 WD — RAYMOND ORERTIMO
Akt IND -~ FATRICIA REID
168 IO ~ WILLIAM FARMENTIER
VLU ABECOR MGl aRE = L TRUSTEE
2 YEAR UNMEXFIRED TERNM
J&H IMD ~ HATHLEEN RONDI

TRUSTEES

0L01 SBTAUNTON 1 "
0102 STAUNMTOM 2 .

FOLOE STAUNTON = f

0104 STAUMTON 4 ) .
OLO05 BTAUNTON = "
(OFRLO b B IR 8 Vel €1 Sl . . w
DO . AL TUED 2 ; . “
QR L gL INE e .
0204 MT. QOLIVE 4 .
GEOS . OLIUE i .
UE2OSHEEC L OL TVE & .
GnGL CaHOKIA 1 u P
0208 CAHOKIA 2 “
0202 CAHOKIA = a
GnOd4 CaMOKIA 4 “
0205 CAHOKIA 5 “
0401 HOMEY FOINT .
0501 SHAWS POINT - . w
0601 NILWOOD 1 -
0602 MILWOOD 2 "
060z MILWOOD = : 4
G701 GIRARD 1 .
0702 GIRARD 2 ”
0801 VIRDEW 1 . ..
0802 VIRDEN 2 _ .
080z VIRDEN = .
0804 VIRDEMN 4 :
0901 DNORCHESTER 1 -
QPO TIDRECHESTER 12 .
1001 G L ESHIE
1002 GLLLESETE
o= GILLESEEE
1004 GILLESPIE
GOt G L ESE Tk
1006 BT LESPLE ‘4 "
L1031 RBREUSHY MOUND p “w
1201 CARLIMVILLE
1202 CARLIMUILLE
1203 CARLIMUILLE
1204 UARLINVILLE
120% CARLINVILLE
1206 CARLINVILLE
1301 sHUTH QT TER «
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16302219 22-Apr-1993
MACQURIN COUNMTY, ILLIMOIS
CONSOLIDATEDR ELECTION
ARRIL 20, 1993

L VILLAGE OF WILSOMVILLE -~ FRESIDEMT

L7G FEQ - JAMES D. MUSSATTO
VILLAGE OF WILSONVILLE - CLERK

J7: FEQ ~ DEMNO J. FILIPPINI
VILLAGE OF WILSONVILLE -~ TREASURER

T FEQ - MAC L. SANDRETTO

G101 BTAUNTON

i -
0102 STAUNTON 2 .
0102 STAUNTON = "
G104 STAUNTON 4 .

QL0 STAUNTON
Oral M. 0L TV
YL02 pbe QLU TVE
iRt R g B V)
0204 MT. OLIVE
Q205 MT. OLIVE
0206 HMT. OLIVE 5
0301 CaAHOKIA 1 . “
0208 CAHUOKIA 2 »
0208 CAaHOKIA =
0504 CAMHOKIA 4 .
0305 CAHOKIA = "
0401 HOMEY FOIMT .
Q501 8HAWS FOINT - i
0601 MILWOOD 3 .
0460 MILWoOD 2 .
0603 MILWOOD = n

o
L

3 et
=
=

v

Y

i

o

0701 GIRARD “
Q708 GIRARD 2 .
0801 VIRDEM i “ “
0802 VIRDEN 2 .
0802 VIRDEN = “

0804 VIRHEN 4 J
0901 DORCHESTER 1 g
0908 DORCHESTER 2 - 181
1001 GILLESFIE
1002 GILLESPIE
1002 GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE
100% GILLESPIE
1006 GILLESFIE & y
1101 BRUSHY MOUND L .
1200 CARLINVILLE 1

1202 CARLIMNVILLE 2 L
1202 CARLINVILLE = g
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 g
1205 CARLINVILLE = :
1206 CARLINVILLE 6 . "
1201 SOUTH OTTER i
1401 MORTH OTTER g
1501 RUNKER HILL
1502 BUNMKER HILL 2 ; X
1503 RUNKER HILL
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MACOURIH COUMTY, TLLIMOIS
CONSOLIDATEDR ELECTION
ARRIL 20, 1995

VILLAGE OF WILSONMVILLE - TRUSTEES
Y EEsEa R R
LA o O SSRGS U e
174 FEQ ~ LARRY FERRARY
175 BED e SHET T AL S RO b
STRATGHT FaARTY VOTING
V/MILWOOD, VW/ROYAL LAKES AMDI V/WHITE CITY
176 (SO B e B R R
127 SELIT ol e

L. el A8,

GLOL STAUNMTON

1 5

QLOZ STAUNTOM 2 !
GLOE STAUNTON = i
L0104 STAUNTON 4 )
OlOE STAUNTON S %

U201 M. OLTVE . o
G0 Ml OLERE "
Q20R . oGLd b "
Qeo4d M. OLIVE 4 o
0324 6 1S i) R U LM R R “
V206 MT . OLIVE & “
0201 CAHOKIA 1 " “uww
GE0Z CAHOKIA &

'

7 .
a0z CAHOKIA = -
| 02049 CAHOKIA 4 “

" 0n0% CAHOKIA % .

G403 HOMEY POINT “
0501 SHaWs FOINT . swua
04601 NMILWOOL 1 .
04602 MILWOOn 2 .
0603 MILWOOD = .
Q7GL GIRARD 1 .
Q708 GIRARD 2 “
G801 VIRIDEN 1
OBO2 VIRDEN 2 “
Q80 VIRDEW = .

| 0804 VIRDEHN 4 "
HOP01 TIORCHESTER 1

VYO RHUREHESTE R 2 , 174
1001 GILLESETE

1 . weuw
L0082 GLLLESEIE 2 "
2070 2L ST T o W o N i .
1004 GILLESFIE 4 u
100G ELLESETE 5 .

1006 GILLESFIE & i
1101 BRUSHY MOUBNI s . e
1201 CARLIMVILLE 1 “
202 Cal EMUTLLE 2 .
el 20 dEaRLETHUTEL B = u

"R4204 CARLINVILLE 4 ¢

1205 CARLIMVILLE 5 .
1206 CARLINVILLE & . “wan
Lizod, S OUTE 0T TR “
1401 MORTH OTTER -
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I T

VILLAGE OF NILWOOD

VILLAGE OF NILWOOD -

178

179

CIT

o

VILLAGE OF MILWOOD

VILLAGE OF MILWOOD -

VOTE

Q101
0162
03103
D104
QL0
QE00
QL0
Q20O
Qa4
Q0%
D208
O
QRO2
DHO=
Gz
QRO
a5
O]
(601
QHOE
Q&0
Q700
Q707
Qg
Q808

| 080z

0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
1003
1004
100%
1006
1101
1201
1202
1205
1204
L 205
1206
LEOL

180

B e
18y

i82

STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
MT. OLIV
MT. OLIV
MT. OLIV
MT. OLIV
MT. OLIV
MT. OLIV
CAHOKIA
CAHDKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA

E
E
E
E
E
E
1

2
£

el
!
P
e

o,

g

LS
&1

BT O O B

if

ut

R

3

-3

DR

HOMEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT

MILWOan
MILWOOD
ML WOOnD
GIRARD 1
GlRarD 2
VIRDEN 1
VIRDEN 2
VIRDEN =
VIRDEN 4

P

1
Y
&L

<
ol

DORCHESTER
RQORCHESTER
Gl EGEAE
Gl E Sk
Gl L ESETE
Gl L EGE R
Ll ESETE
et L E SR

e B R L

4

=3
£

BRUSHY MOUND

CARLIMVILLE

CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CaRLINVILLE
CAaRLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE

& ST o B Y

i

23

SOUTH OTTER

B WL e B

MACOUFIN COUNTY, TLLINOIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
AFRIL 20, 1990

PRESIDENT
FHILLIF STARKS
CLERK

Makla YOUNG

- TREASURER

BaRBaRA FORD
TRUSTEES

MAXIME CHASCO
SJACHITE YOUNG
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14308819 28-Apr-1993
MACOURPIN COUNTY, TLLINOLS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTIONM
ARRIL 20, 1993

L MILLAGE OF ROYAL LAKES -~ PRESIDENT

" 0104 STAUNTON

iaz CIT - LONDON SIMMONS
VILLAGE OF ROYAL LAKES - CLERK

184 | B el W S o D U
VILLAGE OF ROYAL LAKES - TRUSTEES
LATE FOR R

185 CEli~ Ray CAVER

1846 CIT - GERALDINE JACKSON

dite CIT - CHRISTIME SIMMONS

igx= Le4 i b

LO1 STAUNTON 1 . . . a
QLOE BTAUNTON 2 . g e .
QLOE STAUNTON

¥}

&
=
=

QLOE GTAUNTON % » . " “

0201 MT. OLIVE 1 - . u AR

S0 S 1 Y el . “ . @
e et 1 G L 0 3 e 5 g . y :
Lo pala pa B 1 SR o R 1 SR . “ 5 2
RSeS| L € D % A . -

& . o e f

Q206 MT. QLIVE
Q201 CAHOKIA 1 u G . CRTIN T
OR0E CAHOKIA 2 . - “ . -
Oz0z CAHOMIA = " . o "
L LE04 CAHOKIA 4 . . . “
0305 CAHOKIA = s . » -
Q401 HOMEY FOINT " " . "
0301 SHAWS FOINT o . . e e e
U401 WILWOOn 3 . - " "
0602 MILWoop 2 . " » »
0603 NILWOOD 3
Q701 GIRARD 1 " " " "
0708 GIRARD 2 - “ . "
0801 VIRDEM 1 . - . il e
Q808 VIRLEN 2 . “ . "
080z VIRDEN = - . . "
Q804 VIRNEW 4 . u 4 a

"

i 0901 DORCHESTER 1 - . . .

1204 CARLINMVILLE

P02 DORCHESTER 2 i i . "
ORGSR " . - A I
1008 GILL ESEIE 2 4

Lo L SR T . . . -
1004 GILLESFIE 4 . . . .
LOUCi Bl L EGETEE - 5 . a
1006 GILLESFIE & . - . -

1101 BRUSHY MOUMD : - - b e G
LTE201 CARLINMUTILLE

i - - . .
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 ‘ ’ - -
1203 CARLINVILLE = p . . "

B
5
2

1205 CARLINVILLE = “ " . “
12046 CARLIMVILLE 6 » u - iy 1 ey ol

1201 80UTH OTTER " " a -
1401 MORTH OTTER - . - g
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MACOUFIN COUNTY, TLLINOLS
COMSOLINATEDR ELECTION
APRTIL 20, 198

VILLAGE OF SAWYERVILLE - PRESIDEMT
188 D = DOMINIC UHMICKY FLAMFETT I
189 IMD — DON RORERTSOM
VITLLAGE OF SAWYERVILLE - CLERK
190 D - FMARJORIE FURDY
VILLAGE OF SAWYERVILLE - TREASURER
(5 WD ~ FARY ARN VATALABRENE

(S R

0101 STAUNTON 1 .
0102 STAUNTON 2 “
GLOE STAUNTON = “
0104 STAUNTON 4 -
105 STAUNTON 5 .

3,48 iy 1) SN i g 16 e B : . .l

0202 MT. OLIVE 2 ;
0203 MT. OLIVE = o4
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 y
205 MT. OLIVE S :
0206 MT. OLIVE & ;

0201 CAHOKIA 1 - aana.
208 CAHOKIA 2 .
0203 CAMHORIA = .
004 CAHOKIA .
05 CAHOKIA .
0401 HONEY FOIWNT .

“OE01 SHAWS FOINT . P

04601 MILWDOD 1 e
04608 HILWOOD 2 .
04603 MILWOOD
Q701 GIRaARD 1 .
Q702 GIRARLD 2 .
0801 VIRDEN 1 ‘u “uwa
0802 VIRDEW & .
080 VIRDEN =2 .
GE04 VIRIEN 4 : "
0201 DORCHESTER 1 .
0207 HORCHESHER 2 -
OO HEULESRTE () - .
FOO2 Gl BESESE
ooz GELLESELE
1004 B ESETE
1005 ‘il ESPIE
006 Gl SRS -
L1001 BRUSHY MOUMD " wuuw
1201 CaRLINVILLE 1 “
PRO2 BARLIMVILLE & .
1202 CaARLIMUVILLE =

1204 CARLINVILLE 4 "
1205 CARLINMVILLE 5

L2046 CARLINVILLE & “ P
L2001 80UTH OTTER .
L4001 MORTH OTTER “
1501 RUNMKER HILL 1 : .
1502 RUNMKER HILL 2
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L3021 22-Apr 1993

CMVILLAGE OF SAWYERVILLE
O TES E AR
i S LML

R Laey s ek

MACOUFIN COUMTY, ILLINQIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
AFRIL 20, 199

R U STEE G

i RS A

1At INDE ~ MARTIN M. DERGANC

194 iy L

L.OUIS F. GAREIN

VILLAGE OF SCOTTVILLE - FRESIDENT
195 LM~ DELBERT WOOLOS
(s LHL = ROy el el DS

OLO1 STYAUNTON 1
Q102 STAUNTON 2
0103 STAUNTON #

L QL0 GTAUNTON 4

0105 STAUNTON %
Q201 1T, OLIVE 3
D202 HMT. OLIVE 2
0202 MT. OQLIVE =
0204 HMT. OLIVE 4
0205 WMT. OLIVE =5
02046 MT. OLIVE &
0201 CAHOKIA 1
0H02 CAHOKIA 2
Q303 CAHOKIA =
0H04 CAHOKIA 4
00N CAHOKIA =
0401 HOMEY FOINT
0501 SHAWS FOINT
0401 MILWOOD 1
Q602 NILWOOD 2
OH0H NILWODD =
0701 GIRARD )
0702 GIRARD 2
0801 VIRDEM 1
0802 VIRDEN 2
0808 VIRDEN =
OBO4 VIRDEN <ns1:XMLFault xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat"><ns1:faultstring xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat">java.lang.OutOfMemoryError: Java heap space</ns1:faultstring></ns1:XMLFault>